U9 LowinnenCup (Jahrgang
2006/mittel-stark)

Organiser: VfL Pinneberg Léwen
Date: 21.03.2015, Start: 13:30
Event Location: Jahnhalle, Richard-Kéhn-Str.75, 25421 Pinneberg, Germany

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 Minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 Minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

VfL Pinneberg Team Blau

VfL Lohbriigge

&
O

VfL Pinneberg Team Rot

SV Lieth

SG Felde Westensee

Preliminary Round

TSC Wellingsblittel

5
6
7 | Altona 93
8 | SC Eilbek

b ]

Live Results

1 13:30 [A |VfL Lohbriigge SG Felde Westensee Pl Participant G GD | Pts
2 13:41 B | TSC Wellingsbiittel SC Eilbek .| VL Pinneberg Team Blau 0: 0 0 0
3 13:52 [A |VfL Pinneberg Team Blau |SV Lieth .| VL Lohbriigge 0: 0 0] O
4 14:.03 [B | VfL Pinneberg Team Rot Altona 93 .| SV Lieth 0: 0 0 0
5 14:14 [A | VIL Lohbriigge VfL Pinneberg Team Blau .| SG Felde Westensee 0: 0 0 0
6 14:25 B | TSC Wellingsbiittel VfL Pinneberg Team Rot

7 14:36 [A |SV Lieth SG Felde Westensee _
8 14:47 [B |Altona 93 SC Eilbek PI Participant G GD | Pts
9 14:58 |[A |SG Felde Westensee VfL Pinneberg Team Blau .| VfL Pinneberg Team Rot 0: 0 0] O
10 15:09 (B |SC Eilbek VfL Pinneberg Team Rot .| TSC Wellingsbdittel 0: 0 0 0
11 1520 [A |SV Lieth V{L Lohbriigge .| Altona 93 0: 0 0 0
12 15:31 B | Altona 93 TSC Wellingsbiittel .| SC Eilbek 0: 0 0 0
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Final Round
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15:51

16:03

16:15

16:27

16:39

16:51

17:03

17:15

3rd Group A

4th Group A

1st Group A

2nd Group A

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

4th Group B

3rd Group B

2nd Group B

1st Group B

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal
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